3.
LY

Ranglijst 1-5-2015 - Kort

Degen Dames SENIOREN
1( 1) .Boone Kelly
2( 2).Tulen Carmel
3( 3).Hensen Kayli
4( 4) .Berends Carmen
5(15) .Tucci Ludovica
6( 6).0Obster Ellen
7( 5)-Wijn Day de
8( 8).Tulen Lola
9( 7).Bruijn Liesbeth de
10( 9) -Bavelaar Anne
11(14) -Heijden Eva vd
12(10) .Jong Cheryl de
13(13) -Kroese Roos
14(23) .Jans Linda
15(11) -Veen Ynet van der
16(25) -Kooiman Anne Claire
17(16) -Putten Nathalie vd
18(28) .Cruijsen Susanne
19(20) .Franck Sanne
20(--) -Fodor Kitti
21(31).Dijk Jansien van
22(33) .Kemmerling Anyuta
23(18).Sizoo lsaura
24(--).Bergh Eveline van
25(17).Jahn Svenja
26(24) .Rentier Anouk
27(12) .Hoogendoorn Amber
28(25) .Honing Sofie
(--) -Snaterse Margreet
(--) -Zoons Myrthe
31(--).Larsson Sarah
(--) -Mokken Bente
33(29).Vlies Melanie vd
34(30) .Ridder Irma de
35(19) .Terzopoulos Marlies
36(32) .Broodbakker Margan
37(33)-Reijners Leanne
38(35).Heijl Elly
39(22) .Lande Yasmin van der

VerCat
DB0S92
DB0S94
RapS93
RS S94
DB0S89
Quis94
DBoC98
DB0S92
RS S86
AmsS91
EspS94
DB0J95
RS J96
DBoPO1
ZaiA67
DBoCO0
ZaiA71
Quis86
ZaiS86
AmsS92
Hri1s89
vdBA73
RS C98
FCAC98
DB0J96
DFCS94
HdwS92
DBoC98
HdwB65
AmsC99
DFCS91
vdBC99
KarJ9o6
PosA74
ZaiS93
Quis92
PosS92
RapS83
ZaiS92

Lidnr

108421
108869
109514
108684
115495
109235
113146
108237
109802
110520
111360
109630
113777
113280
112514
112201
109539
111883
106520
115847
114918
101305
111969
113390
109823
111168
108934
112397
103582
110549
115267
109150
110608
102098
108523
108813
114650
109513
114097

Punt EK15
2858+2858+
2296+2296+
1491+1491+
1225+1225+
1098+ ---
1018+1018+
934+ 934+
927 927
901+ 901+
811+ 811+
777 777
675 675
618 618
581 581
483 483
463 463
446 446
426 426
413 413
405 ---
369 369
356 356
351 351
313 313
300 300
276 276
268 268
250 250
250 250
250 250
200 200
200 200
174 174
163 163
153 153
114 114
106 106
97 97
90 90

Degen Dames JUNIOREN
1( 1).Jong Cheryl de
2( 4).Kooiman Anne Claire
3( 2).Wijn Day de
4( 3)-.Kroese Roos
5(C 7).Honing Sofie

( 5).Jahn Svenja
7(--) -Bergh Eveline van
8( 6).Sizoo Isaura
9( 9).Jans Linda
10( 8).Bos Valentina
11(--) -Zoons Myrthe
12(--) -Mokken Bente
13(11) -Vlies Melanie vd
14(12) .Achterberg Elke van
15(13) -Hees Puck van

Degen Dames CADETTEN
1( 1) .Bos Valentina
2( 2).Kooiman Anne Claire
3( 3).Wijn Day de
4( 4).Jans Linda
5( 5).Honing Sofie
6(--) -Bergh Eveline van
7( 6).Zoons Myrthe
8( 7).Sizoo Isaura
9(10) -Mokken Bente
10( 8).Eldik Caroline van
11( 9) -Kroese Katelijn
12(10) .Kamta Tirza
(10) -Mokken Sara
14(13) .Cunnington Lauren
(13) .Ebben Judith
(13) -Noordhoek Elise
17(16) -Achterberg Elke van
18(17) -Hees Puck van

Degen Dames VETERANEN -X
1( 1).Veen Ynet van der
2( 2).Putten Nathalie vd
3( 3).Hom Ans
4( 5).Wilde Ruby de
5(12).Snaterse Margreet
6( 6).Evers Dinie
7( 7)-Reinecke Liset
8( 8).Bosveld Gerda
9( 9).Jonkhout Michelle

10(10) -Jonker Tiny

VerCat
DB0J95
DBoCO0
DBoC98
RS J96
DBoC98
DB0J96
FCAC98
RS C98
DBoPO1
RS C99
AmsC99
vdBC99
KarJo6
PasC00
DBoCO0

VerCat
RS C99
DBoCO0
DBoC98
DBoPO1
DBoC98
FCAC98
AmsC99
RS C98
vdBC99
dArcoo
RS PO1
ZaiP01
vdBC99
KarCo00
ScaC98
AmsC98
PasC00
DBoCO0

VerCat
ZaiA67
ZaiA71
vdBB64
RS B58
HdwB65
Scab44
vdBB62
ValB57
DevA66
BdFA70

Lidnr

109630
112201
113146
113777
112397
109823
113390
111969
113280
114920
110549
109150
110608
114560
115099

Lidnr

114920
112201
113146
113280
112397
113390
110549
111969
109150
115319
113779
111151
109149
114385
112690
113318
114560
115099

Lidnr

112514
109539
102783
114638
103582
105299
111499
110019
110534
112968

Punt EK16
1436+

1262 509
1241+ 637
1139+ 556
745 275
745 330
733 220
664 168
611 483
440

275 275
220 220
174

164 ---
126

Punt EK16
4575+ 714
2594+ 509
2240+
2090+ 483
1942+
1353+
1170 275
1079+

570 220
475

400

350

350

300

300

300

164 ---
126

11(11) -Knape Ineke

12( 4) .Winstanley Sandra
13(15) -Kemmerling Anyuta
14(13) .Aart Karin van
15(14) -Ridder Irma de

RapB58
KLMA74
vdBA73
DBoB58
PosA74

101133
107890
101305
115547
102098

560
415
356
199
163

Degen Dames VET 75-66 -A
1( 1).Veen Ynet van der
2( 2).Putten Nathalie vd
3( 4).Jonkhout Michelle
4( 5).Jonker Tiny
5( 3).Winstanley Sandra
6( 7)-Kemmerling Anyuta
7( 6).Ridder Irma de

VerCat
ZaiA67
ZaiA71
DevA66
BdFA70
KLMA74
vdBA73
PosA74

Lidnr

112514
109539
110534
112968
107890
101305
102098

Punt EK17
1446+
1271+
1079
1050
878
356
163

Degen Dames VET 65-56 -B
1( 1).Hom Ans

2( 6).Snaterse Margreet
3( 2).Wilde Ruby de

4( 3)-.Reinecke Liset

5( 4).Knape Ineke

6( 5).Bosveld Gerda

7( 7).Aart Karin van

VerCat
vdBB64
HdwB65
RS B58
vdBB62
RapB58
ValB57
DBoB58

Lidnr

102783
103582
114638
111499
101133
110019
115547

Punt WK15
1274+1274+
1188 1188
1128+1114+
1114+1114+
1060 955
1029 1029
199 199

Degen Dames VET <=45 -D
1( 1).Evers Dinie

VerCat
Scab44

Lidnr
105299

Punt WK15
1124+1124+

Degen Dames PUPILLEN
1( 1).Jans Linda

2( 2).Kamta Tirza

3( 3)-.Kroese Katelijn

VerCat
DBoPO1
ZaiP01
RS PO1

Lidnr

113280
111151
113779

Degen Dames BENJAMINS
1( 1) .Enderman Emma
2( 2).Celie Jocy
3( 3)-.Schreinemachers Laet
4( 4) .Bonke Naomi
( 4) .Soos Dominique
6( 6).Zwan Pippa van der
7( 7).Beek Marissa van

VerCat
AEWBO3
FCABO3
dArkos
ScaB03
RS BO4
KarB03
KarB04

Lidnr

113642
113939
114256
114762
115302
114384
115308

Degen Dames KUIKENS
1( 1) .Schreinemachers Laet
2( 2).Boutens Rosalie

VerCat
dArkos
DBoK0O5

Lidnr
114256
114996
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Degen Heren SENIOREN

1)
2)
3)
6)
4)
5)
8)
7)
9)
10(12)
11(14)
12(13)
13(10)
14(27)
15(15)
16(16)
17(18)
18(19)
19(31)
20(22)
21(20)
22(11)
23(29)
24(33)
25(17)

(28)

28(21)
29(25)
30(38)
31(29)
32(58)
33(32)
34(24)
35(52)

37(48)
38(23)
39(71)
40(54)
41(40)
42(53)
43(55)
44(68)
45(69)
46(41)
47(34)
48(44)
49(75)
50(49)

-Verwijlen Bas
-Tulen Tristan
-Bontes Tom

-Nunen David van
.Vries Mathijs de
Wijn Zoa de
-Oosthof Ryan
.Jelders Christiaan
-Bijker Peter
-Nawar Rezk Aly
-Ndiaye Ibrahima
-Winden Levy van
-Oosthof Collin
-Pareja Veredas Ramir
-Schanzleh Thom
-Gameren Axel
-Bloks Alexander
-Tulen Rafaél
-Ganeff Stephane
-Mishutin Tim
-Postma Randy
-Blaas Bjorn
-Sizoo Koen
-Heerema Roeland
-Mes Serge
-Verburgh Maurice
27(26).
-Treffers Edwin
-Zwart Lennaert
Wijn Peter de
-Somers Jan
-Dijkman Martijn
.Damen Stefan
-Westra Heike
-Kirkels Laurens
36(47).
-Theijssen Rik
-Heerde George van
-Julius Wagenaar
-Keppel Colin
-Jongenelis Melvin
-Schout Jasper
-Zewe Maxim

-Groot Bert de
-Pasquiou Benjamin
-Hanselaer Jeroen
-Berg Paul vd
-Klip Michael vd
-Beurden Daan van
-Vossebeld Rogier

van

Imponente Giovanni

Lafleur René

VerCat Lidnr
DB0oS83 100052
DBoS91 108238
DB0oJ95 111607
PosJ95 110891
PutS89 107807
DB0oJ95 113145
HdwS91 109568
FCAS90 108457
RS A68 100396
AmsB65 115171
ZaiS86 115156
RS S91 109877
RS S89 109569
DFCS82 115808
KarS90 109299
ZaiS93 100290
QuiS83 104858
DB0J97 109588
KarB59 101750
ZaiS93 112316
FCAC99 112104
KMSS90 109865
KarB63 100846
PosS91 114180
DFCS92 113245
KMSS86 114209
DBOA75 114677
AEWA68 101650
AmsS89 114096
DBoC52 113144
dArB61 100218
CouS80 102995
DViA71 100888
PosB56 100077
QuisS86 109292
QuiS91 107949
ScaJ97 109263
RapB58 101130
HdwA70 115121
DBoC98 113658
KMSS83 112870
KMSS86 114754
PutP01 114464
VryB63 100645
EspS84 115506
DBoS81 115680
MVOB62 100891
DViB57 101765
QuiS91 115340
DFCJ95 108394

Punt EK15
4256+4256+
3941+3941+
2445+2445+
1799+1799+
1711+1711+
1659+1659+
1438+1438+
1405+1405+
1308+1308+
1147+1147+

1072+
978+
967+
961
954+
918+
816+
791+
788
701+
695
663
639
635+
622+
622+
574
564
555
546+
515
494
485
481
473
439
434
412
411
390
376
368
352
325
321
308
289
278
272
250

978+
967+
954+
918+
816+
791+
788
701+
695
663
639
635+
622+
622+
574
564
555
546+
515
494
485
473
439
434
412
411
390
376
368
352
325
321
289
278
272
250

76(39)
77(70)

(36)
(Y
81(74)
82(75)
(3)
(73)
(45)
(75)
87(81)
(46)
(43)
90(82)
91(83)

) -Wisse Boudewijn
.Dort Mark van
-Lieshout Martijn
.Gilst Roy van
.Dursun Ekrem
-Hilgeholt Kelvin
.Kardolus Olaf
.Vredeveldt Niel

) -Wolf Nick de
-Breedvelt Joop
-Ammerlaan Marc
.Bontes Joris
.Deutekom Vincent van
-Houwer
-Maingay Diot
.Rooda Maarten
.Camp Rob van der
.Dalm Thimo
.Derksen Ruben
.Diemen Michiel
.Ettema Gert Jan
.Gielen Mick
.Kroese Rob
-Mariani
.Somers Joris
.Castenmiller Pelle
-Uijting Henk
78(71).
-Verschure Martijn
.Verschure Vincent
-Burger Jan-Dirk
.Akkermans Patrick
-Geerlings Jurgen
.Gelder Sebastiaan v
.Katsilieris Fotios
.Tjan Bram

.Brand Jan van de
.Velde Jeroen van der
-Verwoerd Jasper
-Kemp Arne van der
-Heijdt Marc

Maarten

van

Niccolo

Faber Henri

Degen Heren JUNIOREN

1
2)
3)
4)
5)
8)
6)
)

.Bontes Tom
-Nunen David van
_Wijn Zoa de
.Tulen Rafaél
-Postma Randy
-Keppel Colin
.Bontes Joris
.Gilst Roy van

DFCS78
DFCS92
HdwS76
RS C99
RS S90
HdwS84
KarB63
HdwS78
EspS93
MVOC53
CouS82
DB0J97
QuiS90
ZaiS76
ZaiA68
LPrB61
DB0S82
KMSS91
HdwCO0O0
PosS82
3M A68
FCAC99
RS B65
Quisss
ZaiB64
KMSS89
ScaC53
CouA68
ArgJo7
ArgsSo4
HeeA68
RapA70
CouB62
DFCS93
DFCS83
Quis94
Quiss4
TreA74
FCAS94
AEWS90
dArB62

VerCat
DB0J95
PosJ95
DB0J95
DB0J97
FCAC99
DBoC98
DB0J97
RS C99

108402
101321
108901
112515
114869
100277
101762
100768
110698
103465
102768
111641
107276
109606
111568
101327
104224
114654
112221
112162
115513
112534
113969
115232
109358
107966
106186
100139
109990
100473
104434
111955
113476
115207
115206
115341
110809
111732
101687
115111
110311

Lidnr

111607
110891
113145
109588
112104
113658
111641
112515

496
1115+ 369
1027+ 193
932 193
747

9(12) .Theijssen Rik ScaJ97 109263 556 347
10( 9) -Verschure Martijn ArgJ97 109990 521
11(18) -Zewe Maxim PutPO1 114464 367 165
12(14) .Janyszek Florian KarJ96 109184 350

(14) .Jongejans Erik ZeeJ95 101197 350
14(11) -Seumeren Floris van AmsC99 113319 296
15(17) -Vossebeld Rogier DFCJ95 108394 250
16(13) .Gilst Sebastiaan van RS C98 115195 197
17(10) .Rocca Edward AmsC98 112426 185
18(20) -Derksen Ruben HdwCOO 112221 165 165

(--)-Gielen Mick FCAC99 112534 165 165
20(19) .Oostwouder lvan Kjel FCACOO 113949 140
Degen Heren CADETTEN VerCat Lidnr Punt EK16

1( 1) .Postma Randy FCAC99 112104 3179+ 369

2( 2).Gilst Sebastiaan van RS C98 115195 2943+

3( 3).Gilst Roy van RS C99 112515 2074+ 608

4( 4) .Keppel Colin DBoC98 113658 1611+

5( 5).Derksen Ruben HdwCOO 112221 1567+1204

6( 8).Zewe Maxim PutPO1 114464 1022+ 772

7(11) .Gielen Mick FCAC99 112534 775 165

8(10) .Assmann Timothy DBoP02 112916 755 581

9(12) .Schijf Hugo RS PO1 113775 671 139
10( 9)-Seumeren Floris van AmsC99 113319 646
11( 7)-Rocca Edward AmsC98 112426 633
12(14) .Lugtenburg Thomas AEWCO0 111968 518 388
13(16) -Weits Reimer PosC99 114024 457 157
14(13) .Stoppelenburg Emilio RS C99 113780 382
15(15) -Kremers Daan RapC99 113140 378
16(16) -Jongejans Jasper ZeeC99 112000 300

(16) -Remie Krije RapC99 113831 300
18(19) -Oostwouder lvan Kjel FCACO0 113949 273 133
19(20) -Hendriksen Jarno DBoC99 112210 250

(20) -Niese Sarel DevC98 114109 250

(20) .Spiekhout Hugo FriCo8 115322 250

(20) .Vinke Coen SurC98 115237 250
23(25) -Verheul Julian DBoC99 114153 231 111
24( 6).Zoons Edo AmsC99 110548 160
25(--) .Kerskes Imar PosC0O0 112157 157 157
26(--)-Laucke Lukas vdBC99 115855 136 136
27(26) .Omlo Maxymilian KarCOO 111812 126 126
28(27) .Kroos Nemo DBoC99 113355 124
29(28) .Haremaker Jasper ScaP02 114750 117
30(29) -Wiegers Luc DBoCOO 114674 116
31(30) -Keppel Alex DBoPO2 113657 114 114
32(31) .Geraeds Sjoerd S. dArP02 114248 108 108




3.
LY

Ranglijst 1-5-2015 - Kort

Degen Heren VETERANEN -X

1(3)
2C 1
3( 5
4C 2)
5( 6)
6C 7N
(¢4
8( 8)
9( 9
10(10)
11(14)

13(12)
14(13)
15(31)
16(16)
17(15)
18(19)
19(34)
20(17)
21(18)
22(29)
23(20)
24(21)
25(22)
26(23)
27(24)

29(27)
30(28)
31(40)
32(30)
33(32)
34(25)

36(34)
37(36)
38(37)
39(38)

62

(38
42(41)
43(42)
44(43)

(43)
46(46)

48(49)

(49)
50(51)

-Nawar Rezk Aly
-Berg Paul vd
-Bijker Peter
.Treffers Edwin
-Allan Remko
.Somers Jan
-Heerde George van
.Beekhuizen Gerrit
-Geerlings Jurgen
.Kardolus Arwin
.Somers Joris
12(11).
-Breedvelt Joop
.Grinten Toon vd
-Ganeff Stephane
.Ettema Gert Jan
-Pijnappel Leon
Wijn Peter de
-Julius Wagenaar
.Boer Henk de
-Maingay Diot
.Sizoo Koen
.Broodbakker Martin
-Scheer Matthijs vd
-Sliepenbeek Peter
-Uijting Henk
-Heijdt Marc
28(26).
.Gatjens Freerk
-Werff Roger van der
.Groot Bert de
-Hamming Just

.Damen Stefan
.Westra Heike
35(33).
.Raat Jacob de
.Vitsas Jannis
-Teeseling Freek van
.Boon Kees

.Kroese Rob
.Stierhout ReneMichel
-Riksen Mark
.Horsten Gerard
-Blaas Stephan
-Wassink Jaap
-Klip Michael vd
47(48).
.Eestermans Tim
.Zee Roland van der
.Akkermans Patrick

Faber Henri

Imponente Giovanni

Leyzer Arnold

Fraij Willem

VerCat
AmsB65
MVOB62
RS A68
AEWAGS
3M B61
dArB61
RapB58
KMSC49
CouB62
KarB64
ZaiB64
CouA68
MVOC53
KMSC49
KarB59
3M A68
3M B60
DBoC52
HdwA70
BdFB64
ZaiA68
KarB63
ValB58
AmsB62
ScaB63
ScaC5h3
dArB62
DB0OA75
ValA71
dArB65
VryB63
FriA71
DViA71
PosB56
CouC53
ZAZD32
MVOD39
3M A69
US B65
RS B65
DevB63
DevB65
CouA66
KMSB60
DevA72
DViB57
3M B60
AmsA75
RapB63
RapA70

Lidnr

115171
100891
100396
101650
114115
100218
101130
100964
113476
101758
109358
100139
103465
101672
101750
115513
107182
113144
115121
114101
111568
100846
100264
109382
113607
106186
110311
114677
111288
105340
100645
104342
100888
100077
115081
104751
104161
105043
101503
113969
107208
114925
108699
111537
110290
101765
111776
105109
101586
111955

Punt
1456+
1350+
1347+
1308+
1066+
1054+
1034+
1027
993+
970
969
893+
845+
838
788
771+
726+
724+
711
689+
665
639
629
618
603+
599
587+
574
553
528+
507
498
485
481
443
411
397
371
350
350
350
323
314
300
300
278
259
250
250
244

51(52) .Hendriksen Richard DBoB64 113974 200
(--) -Kardolus Olaf KarB63 101762 200
(52) .Mare Maurice de HS A75 101241 200
(52) .Winden Robb van RS C52 103883 200

55(56) .Boonstra Menno ValA67 111286 175
(56) -Jongejans Jacob ZeeB59 110838 175
(56) -Kip Gerbrand HdwA73 109478 175
(56) .Langeweg Ton ZaiD42 101510 175

59(61) .Rooda Maarten LPrB61 101327 169

60(62) .Ridder Paul de PosC51 101817 168
(62) .Schoep Loek FriC48 101265 168

62(64) .Fouarge Didier dArA70 104717 148

63(65) .Seelen Frans dArB58 100477 146

64(66) .Salassa Eking AxiB58 111490 133

65(45) .Oosthof Jeroen KMSB63 108939 120

66(67) .Pendola Alfred BG A66 107783 115

67(68) .Bauwens Patrick DevA75 113961 105

68(69) .Burger Jan-Dirk HeeA68 104434 99

69(70) .Dobbelaar Eric ZaiB60 100646 96
(70) .Kamsberg Marius ScaA67 114661 96

71(72) .Klingeren Peter van ScaB63 100960 95

72(47) .Velde Jeroen van der TreA74 111732 92

Degen Heren VET 75-66 -A VerCat Lidnr Punt EK17

1( 2).Bijker Peter RS A68 100396 1770+
2( 1) .Treffers Edwin AEWA68 101650 1571+
3( 3)-Maingay Diot ZaiA68 111568 1260+
4( 4) .Faber Henri CouA68 100139 1245+
5(C 7).Jdulius Wagenaar HdwA70 115121 1211
6( 5).Ettema Gert Jan 3M A68 115513 995+
7( 6).Gatjens Freerk ValA71 111288 963
8( 8).Hamming Just FriA71 104342 848
9( 9).Mare Maurice de HS A75 101241 605

10(10) -.Eestermans Tim AmsA75 105109 600

11(11) - Imponente Giovanni DBoA75 114677 574

12(12) .Boonstra Menno ValA67 111286 525

13(13) -Damen Stefan DViA71 100888 485

14(14) -Kip Gerbrand HdwA73 109478 475

15(15) -Teeseling Freek van 3M A69 105043 371

16(16) -Horsten Gerard CouA66 108699 314

17(17) -Wassink Jaap DevA72 110290 300

18(19) -Akkermans Patrick RapA70 111955 244

19(21) .Fouarge Didier dArA70 104717 148

20(22) .Pendola Alfred BG A66 107783 115

21(23) .Bauwens Patrick DevA75 113961 105

22(24) .Burger Jan-Dirk HeeA68 104434 99

23(25) .Kamsberg Marius ScaA67 114661 96

24(18).Velde Jeroen van der TreA74 111732 92

Degen Heren VET 65-56 -B VerCat Lidnr Punt WK15

1( 2).Nawar Rezk Aly AmsB65 115171 1738+1717+
2( 1).Berg Paul vd MVOB62 100891 1624+1603+
3( 4).Kardolus Arwin KarB64 101758 1470 1470

4( 6).Somers Joris ZaiB64 109358 1384+1384+
5( 3).Heerde George van RapB58 101130 1371+1308+
6( 5).Allan Remko 3M B61 114115 1255+1255+
7( 7)-Geerlings Jurgen CouB62 113476 1221+1221+
8( 8).Somers Jan dArB61 100218 1067+1067+
9( 9).Broodbakker Martin ValB58 100264 1034 1034
10(10) -Pijnappel Leon 3M B60 107182 900+ 900+
11(11) -Boer Henk de BdFB64 114101 884+ 884+
12(23) .Ganeff Stephane KarB59 101750 788 788
13(12) -Heijdt Marc dArB62 110311 765+ 765+
14(13) -Sliepenbeek Peter ScaB63 113607 758+ 748+
15(14) -Scheer Matthijs vd  AmsB62 109382 731+ 731+
16(15) -Blaas Stephan KMSB60 111537 710 710
17(16) -Boon Kees US B65 101503 700 700
(16) .Stierhout ReneMichel DevB63 107208 700 700
19(22) .Kroese Rob RS B65 113969 650 650
20(21) -Sizoo Koen KarB63 100846 639 639
21(18).Zee Roland van der RapB63 101586 600 600
22(20) .Werff Roger van der dArB65 105340 532+ 507+
23(28) .Groot Bert de VryB63 100645 507 507
24(19) .Westra Heike PosB56 100077 481 ---
25(24) .Jongejans Jacob ZeeB59 110838 475 475
26(25) .Hendriksen Richard DBoB64 113974 450 450
27(26) -Riksen Mark DevB65 114925 434 329
28(27) -Fraij Willem 3M B60 111776 374 248
29(30) .Klip Michael vd DViB57 101765 278 278
30(31) .Salassa Eking AxiB58 111490 246 246
31(--)-Kardolus Olaf KarB63 101762 200 200
32(32) .Rooda Maarten LPrB61 101327 169 169
33(33).Seelen Frans dArB58 100477 146
34(29) .Oosthof Jeroen KMSB63 108939 120 120
35(34) .Dobbelaar Eric ZaiB60 100646 96 96
36(35) .Klingeren Peter van ScaB63 100960 95 95
Degen Heren VET 55-46 -C VerCat Lidnr Punt WK15
1( 1) .Beekhuizen Gerrit KMSC49 100964 1527+1337
2( 2).Grinten Toon vd KMSC49 101672 1313+1313+
3( 3).Breedvelt Joop MVOC53 103465 1175+1161+
4( 4) .Wijn Peter de DBoC52 113144 1042+1023+
5( 5).Leyzer Arnold CouC53 115081 853 853
6( 6).Uijting Henk ScaC53 106186 669+ 349
7( 7)-Winden Robb van RS C52 103883 663 663
8( 8).Ridder Paul de PosC51 101817 168 168
( 8).Schoep Loek FriC48 101265 168 168

Degen Heren VET <=45 -D VerCat Lidnr Punt WK15
1( 1).Vitsas Jannis MVOD39 104161 897 897
2( 2).Raat Jacob de ZAZD32 104751 886 886
3( 3).Langeweg Ton ZaiD42 101510 638 638
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Ranglijst 1-5-2015 - Kort

Degen Heren PUPILLEN

1CH
2( 2
3 3)
4C 4)
5C 7N
6( 5)
7(¢ 8)
8(10)
9(C 6)
10(--)
11 9)

-Schijf Hugo
.Zewe Maxim
-Assmann Timothy
.Zoons Axel
-Keppel Alex
-Willard Rutger
.Dekker Tristan
-Geraeds Sjoerd
-Haremaker Jasper
-As Martijn van
-Wassink Daan

VerCat Lidnr

RS P01 113775
PutP01 114464
DBoP02 112916
AmsPO1 111005
DBoP02 113657
FCAKO5 113955
PutP02 114451
dArP02 114248
ScaP02 114750
ZAZP01 115721
DevP02 112814

Punt
1435+
1301+
1249+
415
365
350
260
238
228
133
124

VerCat Lidnr Punt
DBoB03 114044 1043+
KarB03 114749 936+
DBoB03 115385 914+
FCABO3 113940 705
DevB03 114203 688
AEWB0O4 113636 612+
FCAKO5 113955 385
RS B04 115371 324

Degen Heren BENJAMINS

1( 1) .Martens Thomas

2( 2).Gastel Simon van
3( 3).Dussen Rik van der
4( 4) .Donkers Bink

5( 5).Hoevenaars Jari

6( 6).Pieper Jesse

7C 7)-Willard Rutger

8( 8).Warreman Daan

9( 9).Blom Darell ScaB03 114761 250

( 9) -Hoogendoorn Jarne HdwB03 115122 250

Degen Heren KUIKENS

1( 2).Schreinemachers Anth

2( 1) .Dekkers Cas

3( 3).Antersyn Steven
4( 4).Dijkstra Michael
5(C 5).Willard Rutger
6(--) -Remmen Maurits

VerCat
dArkos
DBoK0O5
RS K05
Trvk06
FCAKO5
KarKo5

Lidnr

114250
113741
115303
114063
113955
115031

Punt
687
683
461
410
385

95
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Ranglijst 1-5-2015 - Kort

Floret
4)
1)
2)
3)
9)
5)
7(10)
8(17)
9a( 7)
10( 6)
11(20)
12(21)
13(12)

(15)
15(22)
16(--)
18(18)
19(19)
20(11)
21( 7)
22(23)

Dames SENIOREN

-.Rentier Eline

-Noé Else
.Erven-Garcia Saskia
-Mondt Milja
-Dhuique-Hein Aliya
-Meulenkamp Kimberley
-Split Marcella
-.Ramdhan Gabriella
.Assies Eva
.Graaf-Stoel Mieke de
-Heijden Sophie vd
-Zoons Myrthe
.Jahn Svenja
.Tulen Lola
.Dawson Willow
.Geurtz Marloes
) -Mokken Sara
.Meer Danielle
-Zoons Thyrza
-Murawski
.Uitert Moniek van
.Decortis Fabienne

vander

Sara

VerCat
AmsJ96
MKTS92
AmsS87
HS S91
AmsPO1
HS CO00
MKTC98
AmsS93
OKKC98
ScaB57
HS J96
AmsC99
DB0J96
DB0S92
HS C99
ScaS92
vdBC99
ZAZS86
AmsJ97
AmsS87
ScaS90
LRaC98

Lidnr Punt EK15
110067 1388+1388+
108736 1151 1151
104431 1053 ---
108478 1022 1022
115483 869+ 869+
112429 807 807
111379 610 610
101403 604 604
111419 588 588
101284 565 565
115482 551 551
110549 527 527
109823 463 463
108237 463 463
113989 419 419
114658 300 300
109149 300 300
106455 198 198
111004 171 171
112040 136 136
108336 128 128
112905 114 114

Floret Dames PUPILLEN VerCat Lidnr Punt
1( 1) -Meulenaar Veerle HriPO2 111713 1133+
2( 2).Dhuique-Hein Aliya AmsP01 115483 1092+
3( 4).Butin Bik Elise BG P02 113849 874+
4( 3).Jans Linda DBoPO1 113280 648
5( 5).Goutziers Kylie PasP01 113839 535
6( 7)-.Bezemer Charlotte TWeP02 112674 524
7( 6).Feizaskari Deline HS PO1 113207 463
8( 9).Onychere lvy vdBPO1 114778 263
9( 8).Witlox Fenna ArgP02 114624 154

10(--) -Teuben Aurora PosP0O1 113072 139

Floret Dames BENJAMINS VerCat Lidnr Punt
1( 1) .Schipper Agnes TWeB0O3 114046 558
2( 2).Jans Kohneke Maria AmsB03 112831 463
3( 3)-.Kollar Csenge TrvBO3 114805 405
4( 4) .Aubert Flore AmsBO3 115157 350
5( 5).Koster Tessa LRaB04 115309 303
6( 6).Bezemer Victoire TWeB04 113415 262

Floret Dames KUIKENS VerCat Lidnr Punt
1( 1).Kaho Elise ZaiK05 114169 632
2(--)-Post Jasmijn van der TWeK06 114684 139

(--)-Yoshimori Rachika ZaiK06 114165 139

Floret Dames JUNIOREN VerCat Lidnr Punt EK16
1( 1) .Rentier Eline AmsJ96 110067 2555+

2( 2).Assies Eva OKKC98 111419 1344+

3( 5).Heijden Sophie vd HS J96 115482 1270+

4( 3) -Meulenkamp Kimberley HS CO0 112429 1250+

5(C 4).Split Marcella MKTC98 111379 1113

6( 6).Jahn Svenja DBoJ96 109823 919

7( 9).Dhuique-Hein Aliya AmsPO1 115483 904+
8(10) .Zoons Myrthe AmsC99 110549 874

9( 8).Dawson Willow HS C99 113989 854

10( 7)-Zoons Thyrza AmsJ97 111004 634
11(--) -Mokken Sara vdBC99 109149 330
12(11) .Decortis Fabienne LRaC98 112905 114
Floret Dames CADETTEN VerCat Lidnr Punt EK16
1( 1) -Meulenkamp Kimberley HS CO0 112429 2379+

2( 2).Split Marcella MKTCO98 111379 2349+

3( 3).Zoons Myrthe AmsC99 110549 2020+

4( 4) .Assies Eva OKKC98 111419 1811+

5( 6).Dawson Willow HS C99 113989 1630+

6( 5).Dhuique-Hein Aliya AmsP01 115483 1607+

7( 7).Decortis Fabienne LRaC98 112905 767

8( 8)-Mokken Sara vdBC99 109149 680

9( 8).Leeuwen Tumi van RanC99 112721 350
10(10) -Meulenaar Veerle HriPO2 111713 176
11(--) -Duivenvoorden Faye TreC98 112325 148
Floret Dames VETERANEN -X  VerCat Lidnr Punt

1( 1) .Graaf-Stoel Mieke de ScaB57 101284 1381+

2( 2).Dijk Anja van HS A67 112724 1027+

3( 3).0skamp Liesbeth EsSpA68 100286 999+

4( 4) .Fleischer Flos HS B57 100711 463

5( 5).Jonker Chantal HS A74 106953 212

6( 6).Barse Henriette de ZaiB61 115199 119
Floret Dames VET 75-66 -A  VerCat Lidnr Punt EK17
1( 1) .0Oskamp Liesbeth EsSpA68 100286 1397+

2( 2).Dijk Anja van HS A67 112724 1374+

3( 3).Jonker Chantal HS A74 106953 212 ---
Floret Dames VET 65-56 -B  VerCat Lidnr Punt WK15
1( 1) .Graaf-Stoel Mieke de ScaB57 101284 1721+1721+
2( 2).Fleischer Flos HS B57 100711 938 938
3( 3).Barse Henriette de ZaiB61 115199 119 119
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Ranglijst 1-5-2015 - Kort

Floret
1)
2)
5)
4)
3)

Heren SENIOREN

.Borst Sebastiaan
-Egmond Dirk Jan van
-Ruiter Job de

.Post Patrick

.Yuno Elisha

-Rohlfs Matthijs
.Giacon Daniel
-Rijsenbrij Hans
-Hagen Timon
.Janssen Max
-Oeveren Edgar van
.Jong Olivier de
.Fens Julian
.Posthuma Frans
-Huijbens Valentijn
-Split Olivier
-Moraru Alexander
-Kleijn Paul de
-Heuven van S Irving
.Zoons Edo

.Weber Daan

.Albert Erik

-Dualeh Quincy
-Nonhebel Floris
.Jans Kohneke Teun
.Donovan David
-Kennedy Juriaan
.Bosman Niels
-.Prommel Wouter

) -Stockmann Paul
.Jacques Jeroen
.Groot Bert de
.Jacques Nathan
-Klei
.Wolfson Boris
.Zoons Axel
-Heitbrink Marijn
-Mondt Bas

.Masson Patrice
.Bakker Theodoor de
-Haas Martijn de
-Blaas Bjorn

.0Oron Jerrel
.Jainathsingh Edgar

D.G.

Thor vd

VerCat Lidnr
OKKS84 103397
AmsS93 108306
HS C98 112016
PegJ95 108725
HS J97 109655
AmsS81 102439
AmsCO0 110792
ZAZB62 102006
AmsS87 104991
AmsS92 108802
vdBS91 107624
HS C98 112811
PasC98 109928
ZAZB60 101907
AmsS92 107157
MKTC99 109895
HS S89 106670
ScaS88 107360
AmsS90 114845
AmsC99 110548
HS P01 111663
AmsC99 112409
TWeP01 112806
TWeA75 100995
AmsCO0 111636
AmsA68 106916
ZAZS91 114427
HS CO0 113538
AmsCO0 114853
HS CO00 112006
AmsJ97 113644
VryB63 100645
AmsC99 113372
ZAZA72 102383
AmsS77 115562
AmsPO1 111005
HS C98 111463
HS B60 108282
ZAZC54 101998
AmsC99 113307
HeeS89 106547
KMSS90 109865
ZAZB62 106703
HeeJ95 109702

Punt EK15
2202+2202+
1746+1746+
1644+1644+
1489+1489+
1264 1264
1183+1183+
1160+1160+
1090+1090+
958+ 958+
954 954
860 860
733 733
723 723
688 688
651 651
649 649
635 635
608 608
571 571
539 539
532 532
514 514
446 446
375 375
323 323
318 318
278 278
250 250
250 250
250 250
225 225
200 200
200 200
200 200
200 200
200 200
139 139
125 125
119 119
118 118
118 118
111 111
111 111
106 106

Floret
2)
1)
3)
4)

Heren JUNIOREN

-Ruiter Job de
.Yuno Elisha
.Post Patrick
.Jong Olivier de
.Giacon Daniel
.Zoons Edo
.Fens Julian
-Split Olivier
.Albert Erik
.Pfann Florens
-Dualeh Quincy
.Weber Daan
.Jans Kohneke Teun
-Heitbrink Marijn
.Jainathsingh Edgar
.Jacques Jeroen
.Hauserer Morrits
.Jacques Nathan
.Stockmann Paul
.Bosman Niels
-Nunen David van
.Zoons Axel
.Prommel Wouter
.Wolde Nathan de
-Bruggeman Emil
.Toussaint Kevin
-Merenyi Marcell
.Vries Ruben de
.Jong Flip de
.Koerts Hidde
.Bakker Theodoor de

D.G.

VerCat
HS C98
HS J97
PegJo5
HS C98
AmsCO0
AmsC99
PasC98
MKTC99
AmsC99
LRaJ95
TWePO1
HS PO1
AmsCO0
HS C98
HeeJ95
AmsJ97
ArgCo9
AmsC99
HS CO00
HS CO00
PosJ95
AmsPO1
AmsCO0
BdFC99
DevJ95
AEWJ96
TweC00
LRaC98
LRaJ95
AmsC99
AmsC99

Lidnr

112016
109655
108725
112811
110792
110548
109928
109895
112409
109862
112806
111663
111636
111463
109702
113644
113758
113372
112006
113538
110891
111005
114853
112182
111008
110209
112853
110625
111323
113316
113307

Punt EK16
2865+
2809+
1976+
1487+
1367+
1297+
1232+
974+
949
933 ---
852
727
673
539
537
515
506
491
469
443
410
374
275
275
250
200
172
171
158
152
118

Floret
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

.Giacon Daniel
.Jong Olivier de
.Zoons Edo
-Ruiter Job de
.Albert Erik

6).
-Split Olivier
-Dualeh Quincy
.Bosman Niels
.Stockmann Paul
.Hauserer Morrits
.Vonk Barend

.Weber Daan

.Jans Kohneke Teun
-Heitbrink Marijn
.Wolde Nathan de
.Jacques Nathan
.Zoons Axel

.Vries Ruben de
.Koerts Hidde
-Matla Emiel
-Blommestijn Cedrik
-Merenyi Marcell
.Prommel Wouter
-Noordhoek Sjoerd
.Beukers Frank
.Groenewoud Nick
JJalili Kiyan
.Weeren Jos van
.Vries Feiko de
.Bakker Theodoor de

Heren CADETTEN
D.G.

Fens Julian

VerCat
AmsCO0
HS C98
AmsC99
HS C98
AmsC99
PasC98
MKTC99
TwePO1
HS CO00
HS CO00
ArgCo9
ArgCo9
HS PO1
AmsCO0
HS C98
BdFC99
AmsC99
AmsPO1
LRaC98
AmsC99
TWePO1
HS C98
TweCO00
AmsCO0
AmsPO1
ZaiC99
ArgCos
HS C98
BdFC98
AEWCOO0
AmsC99

Lidnr

110792
112811
110548
112016
112409
109928
109895
112806
113538
112006
113758
112199
111663
111636
111463
112182
113372
111005
110625
113316
112857
112965
112853
114853
112041
111148
110552
114888
111707
110721
113307

Punt EK16
4359+
3895+
3474+
3317+
2728+
2147+
1735+
1671+
1612+
1505+
1353
1277+
1259+
1208+
984
964+
926+
752
685
570
562
516
467
443
357
250
200
200
200
160
118
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Floret Heren VETERANEN -X  VerCat Lidnr Punt
1( 1) .Rijsenbrij Hans ZAZB62 102006 1442+
2( 3).Mondt Bas HS B60 108282 1110+
3( 5).Posthuma Frans ZAZB60 101907 1103+
4( 4) .Faber Henri CouA68 100139 1062+
5(C 2).Weide Rick vd AmsB62 111709 1012+
6( 6)_Masson Patrice ZAZC54 101998 996+
7( 7)-.Luxardo Alessandro PSVB62 113813 934+
8( 8)-Mulder Hans HS B61 111255 910+
9( 9).Ghilardi Serge AssB61 112714 794+

10(10) -Dreijklufft Rob HS A72 100255 791+

11(15) -Groot Bert de VryB63 100645 726

12(11) -Broodbakker Martin ValB58 100264 696

13(16) -Donovan David AmsA68 106916 668

14(12) .Zair Chakib ZaiB60 101195 651

15(13) .Kleinsman Ron PosA70 113137 649

16(14) -Treffers Edwin AEWA68 101650 546

17(21) -Klei Thor vd ZAZA72 102383 500

18(20) -Nonhebel Floris TWeA75 100995 375

19(17) -Joosse Leendert AssA72 113421 369

20(18) .0ron Jerrel ZAZB62 106703 361

21(19) .Kaho Hans ZaiA72 100482 350

22(22) .Dam Paul van VivB56 113424 228

23(23) .Newalsing Resham EspA67 114953 133

(23) .Wojcik Emiel AEWB63 110726 133
25(25) .Evertsen Rogier ScaA72 106261 114
(25) .Jongen Henk DevB65 111762 114
(25) .Langeweg Ton ZaiD42 101510 114
(25) .Stierhout ReneMichel DevB63 107208 114
(25) .Verlinden lvan SurA67 113053 114

30(30) .Lee Chun ZaiA68 101051 112

Floret Heren VET 75-66 -A  VerCat Lidnr Punt EK17
1( 1).Faber Henri CouA68 100139 1385+
2( 2).Dreijklufft Rob HS A72 100255 1121+
3( 3).-Treffers Edwin AEWA68 101650 1119
4( 5) .Donovan David AmsA68 106916 1083
5(C 4).Kleinsman Ron PosA70 113137 1054+
6( 7)-.Klei Thor vd ZAZA72 102383 1000
7( 6).Joosse Leendert AssA72 113421 871
8( 8).Kaho Hans ZaiA72 100482 760
9( 9)-Nonhebel Floris TWeA75 100995 375

10(10) -Newalsing Resham EspA67 114953 133

11(11) -Evertsen Rogier ScaA72 106261 114

(11) .Verlinden lvan SurA67 113053 114

13(13) .Lee Chun ZaiA68 101051 112

Floret Heren VET 65-56 -B  VerCat Lidnr Punt WK15
1( 1) .Rijsenbrij Hans ZAZB62 102006 1775+1775+
2( 3).Mondt Bas HS B60 108282 1460+1460+
3( 4) .Posthuma Frans ZAZB60 101907 1447+1447+
4( 2).Weide Rick vd AmsB62 111709 1305+1305+
5(C 9).Groot Bert de VryB63 100645 1251+1251+
6( 5).Mulder Hans HS B61 111255 1166+1166+
7( 6).Luxardo Alessandro PSVB62 113813 1136+1136+
8( 7).Broodbakker Martin ValB58 100264 1106 1106
9( 8).Zair Chakib ZaiB60 101195 1066 1066

10(10) -Ghilardi Serge AssB61 112714 1025+1025+

11(11) -Oron Jerrel ZAZB62 106703 711 711

12(12) .Dam Paul van VivB56 113424 228 228

13(13) -Wojcik Emiel AEWB63 110726 133

14(14) .Jongen Henk DevB65 111762 114 114

(14) .Stierhout ReneMichel DevB63 107208 114 114

Floret Heren VET 55-46 -C  VerCat Lidnr Punt WK15
1( 1) .Masson Patrice ZAZC54 101998 1340+1340+

Floret Heren VET <=45 -D VerCat Lidnr Punt WK15
1( 1).Langeweg Ton ZaiD42 101510 114 114

Floret Heren PUPILLEN VerCat Lidnr Punt
1( 1) .Dualeh Quincy TWePO1 112806 1902+
2( 2)-.Noordhoek Sjoerd AmsPO1 112041 1263+
3( 3)-Matla Emiel TWePO1 112857 1235+
4( 6) .Weber Daan HS PO1 111663 1217+
5( 4).Zoons Axel AmsPO1 111005 1207+
6( 5).Waal Dieter de HS PO1 111662 1198+
7C 7)-Benli Baris HS P02 112957 967+
8(11) .Joemrati Ashwan HS P02 113346 929+
9( 8).Kowalczyk Fynn AmsP02 114299 914+

10( 9) -Milan Gaetano AmsPO2 112830 813

11(13) -.Bouthoorn Matthias AmsPOl 113551 785

12(10) -Petrelli Luca HriP02 112528 750

13(12) .Dezanet Max TrvP02 114797 678

14(15) - Jans Nicky AmsP02 114039 658

15(16) .Duivenvoorden Glenn TrePOl 112819 482

16(17) -Vries Eric de AmsPO1 114597 406

17(18) -Sorber Joppe HS P02 113208 403

18(19) -Olie Joep TWeP0O2 113100 375

19(28) -Kwast Jelle vd vdBPO1 110946 347

20(31) .Jamanika Rowan PosP01 115145 320

21(20) .Meijer Olle-Olaf TrvP02 114008 306

22(21) .Dirven Sebastiaan ZaiP01 112876 300

23(34) .Videler Jasper BG P02 114465 274

24(14) .Blokhuis Clinge HriPO1 112463 250

(22) .S6hngen Manuel 3M PO1 113590 250

26(23) .Beelen Gosse ScaP01 112759 200
(--) -Nieboer Luc LanPO1 113609 200
(23) .Wernik Jelle ProP0O1 112328 200

29(25) -Nawar Suhayl AmsB04 114851 182

30(26) .Hefting Taco AmsP02 113566 180

31(27) .Velkers Tommy PasP02 114192 176

32(28) .Kendjian Thomas RanP02 113690 175

33(30) .Reurekas Gijs TrvB0O3 114308 156

34(31) .Meer Sebastiaan vd HS P02 114885 150
(31) .Verbaten Hens BG P02 113841 150

Floret Heren BENJAMINS VerCat Lidnr Punt

1( 1) .Nawar Suhayl AmsB04 114851 1556+
2( 2).Reurekas Gijs TrvB03 114308 1261+
3( 3).Walet Koen TrvB04 113453 881+
4( 5) .Maingay Rowan ZaiB03 114171 689
5( 7).Wanyama Sam HS BO4 114877 661
6( 4) .Dobbenburgh Max AmsBO3 114746 634
7C 6).Prillevitz Caspar AmsB0O4 114120 560
8(10) .Dijkstra Thomas TrvKO5 113448 456
9( 8).Sluman Patrick HS BO3 113347 336

10( 9) -Keppy Anilo AmsB04 114584 332

11(11) -Rijk Marijn ElaB03 113387 250

12(12) .Assies Simon OKKBO3 115332 200

13(13) -Klinge Pascal ZAZB0O3 114428 167

14(--) -Feltkamp Haiko AmsB0O4 113561 122

15(--) -Waal Sigert de HS BO4 113526 120

Floret Heren KUIKENS VerCat Lidnr Punt

1( 1) .Dijkstra Thomas TrvKO5 113448 1116+
2( 3).Mousset Tycho TWeKO6 114706 798
3( 7).Ketner Branko ZaiK05 114168 710
4( 2).Butin Bik Nathan BG KO5 115200 705
5( 4).Schipper August TWeKO5 114690 613
6( 6).Dijkstra Michael TrvK06 114063 514
7( 5).-Wiggers Tieme AmskKO5 115384 443
8( 8).Beuningen Coen van AmskKO5 113547 300

( 8).Vermaas Milo AmskKO05 115383 300

10(10) .Feltz Just van der AmskKO05 115358 250
(10) -.Kabela Sander AmskO5 115361 250
(10) .Plantinga Mika ProkK05 115142 250
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Sabel Dames SENIOREN
1( 1).Smits Sophie
2( 2).Palings Sera
3( 3).Linde Lisa vd
4( 4) .Hofman Henriétte
5(C 7).Talbot Laura
6(10) .Spijker Anne
7(11) .Weijer Eva
8(--) .-Emmerik Corine van
(--) -Stokkermans-Stam JM
10(--) -Lendi Sonja
(--) -Meulenkamp Kimberley
12( 5) -Hofman Antoinette
13(12) .Buitenhuis Marleen

VerCat Lidnr
SurS94 113498
PasS92 100515
DFCJ96 110841
DFCJ96 111573
RapC00 113199
HS S90 112940
PosA72 109474
EspS94 115577
VivA66 103125
HS B65 111254
HS C00 112429
ScaS93 109912
PorP01 112796

Punt

EK15

1305+1305+
1150+1150+
911+ 911+

798
529
526
455
405
405
350
350
132
102

798
529
526
455
405
405
350
350
132
102

Sabel Dames JUNIOREN

1( 1).Linde Lisa vd

2( 2).Hofman Henriétte

3( 3).Talbot Laura

4(--) -Meulenkamp Kimberley
5( 4).Buitenhuis Marleen

VerCat Lidnr
DFCJ96 110841
DFCJ96 111573
RapC00 113199
HS C00 112429
PorP01 112796

Punt

EK16

1343+ 770
1307+ 763

676
385
102

571
385
102

Sabel Dames CADETTEN

1( 1) .Talbot Laura

2(--) -Meulenkamp Kimberley
3( 2).Buitenhuis Marleen

VerCat Lidnr
RapC00 113199
HS C00 112429
PorP01 112796

Sabel Dames VETERANEN -X VerCat

Lidnr

103125
111254
109474
112003
104884

Lidnr

103125
109474
112003
104884

Punt

1263+

1233+
955
892+
463

Punt EK17
1644+
1418
1248+
926

1( 3).Stokkermans-Stam JM VivA66
2( 2).Lendi Sonja HS B65
3( 4).Weijer Eva PosA72
4( 1) .Groenheide Esther HS A73
5( 5)-.Snoek Eline AmsA71
Sabel Dames VET 75-66 -A VerCat
1( 2).Stokkermans-Stam JM VivA66
2( 3).-Weijer Eva PosA72
3( 1).Groenheide Esther HS A73
4( 4).Snoek Eline AmsA71

Sabel Dames VET 65-56 -B VerCat
1( 1).Lendi Sonja HS B65

Lidnr
111254

Punt WK15
1601+1601+

Sabel Dames PUPILLEN VerCat Lidnr Punt
1( 1) .Buitenhuis Marleen PorPO1 112796 1287+
2( 2).Frijns Jiska SurP01 115234 415
3( 3).Chiang Enli SurP02 111728 162

Sabel Dames BENJAMINS VerCat Lidnr Punt
1( 1).Grozeva lInes PSVB03 115468 490

2( 2).Buitenhuis Janessa SurB03 113766 350
3( 3)-Meulen Demi van der SurB03 113502 300
4( 4) .Hofman Veronique ScaB03 114951 250




3.
LY

Ranglijst 1-5-2015 - Kort

Sabel Heren SENIOREN

1( 1) .Goossens Robbert

2) .Weber Noel

3) -Roesink Béla

4) _Plantinga Teun

5) .Obdeijn Bente

6( 7)-Speelman Nico

7( 6).Goedhart Mike

8(14) .Bos Mathijs

9(12) .Nivard Daniel

10(11) -Haselen Christian v

11( 9)-Pimenau Alek

12(13) .Faas Quinton

13(10) -Polak Martijn

14(15) .Diemen Michiel

15( 8).Theijssen Rik

16(--) -Markus Bence

17(19) -Bouwman Dirk-Jan
(--) -Gardenier David
(--)-Imming Tim

20(16) .Betrian Bryan
(--)-Gimbrére Alexander

22(21).Jong Marijn de

23(17).Smit Evert Jan

van

Sabel Heren JUNIOREN

1) .Obdeijn Bente

3) .Bos Mathijs

2) .Theijssen Rik
5).Gimbrére Alexander
4) _.Faas Quinton
8).Imming Tim

7( 6).Bouwman Dirk-Jan

Sabel Heren CADETTEN

1( 1) .Obdeijn Bente

2( 2).Faas Quinton
3) .Bouwman Dirk-Jan
4) . Imming Tim
5).Gimbrére Alexander
6( 6).Alphen Jonas van
7C 7)-Fransman Tim
8) .Ruiter Job de
9( 9).Holweg Bas
10(10) .Campen Jack van
11(11) -Buser Jimi

(11) .Kuster Aloys
13(14) -Schaafsma Bote

VerCat Lidnr Punt EK15
SurS92 107657 1167+1167+
DFCS92 114199 1107+ ---
QuiS92 100851 1105+1105+
DFCA74 100016 1083+1083+
SurC99 112595 1054+1054+
QuiS84 105306 768 768
SurS92 107448 709 709
SurJ97 111579 696 696
AmsS85 105853 670 670
SurB65 110842 625 625
ScaB61 112373 573 573
SurC00 111035 514 514
ScaA67 104542 507 507
PosS82 112162 458 458
ScaJ97 109263 416 416
EspS91 115806 350 350
SurC00 112311 300 300
EspS93 114818 300 300
SurC99 112596 300 300
PasS89 112744 250 250
SurC99 115238 250 250
HS S77 101905 126 126
PosA70 101109 105 105

Lidnr

112595
111579
109263
115238
111035
112596
112311

VerCat
SurCo9
SurJo7
ScaJ97
SurC99
SurCo0
SurC99
SurCo0

Punt EK16
1449+ 931
1385+ 597
1081+
738
701
490
330

275
539
330
330

Lidnr

112595
111035
112311
112596
115238
111870
113793
112016
111647
112616
111007
111820
113794

VerCat
SurCo9
SurCo0
SurCo0
SurC99
SurCo9
PSVPO1
PSVCO0
HS C98
SurCo8
ScaC98
RapCO00
ScaC98
PSVP0O2

Punt EK16
2562+1651+
1664+ 997+
1534+ 858
1392+ 624
1316 275
876

535

410

405

350

300

300

166

Sabel Heren VETERANEN -X
1( 2).Haselen Christian v
1) .Pimenau Alek
3) .Oskamp Anton
5) .Sterkenburg Nico
5( 6).Plantinga Teun
4) .Smit Evert Jan
7( 6).Seventer Pieter van
8) .Klootwijk Bart
9( 9).Polak Martijn
10(10) .Dulfer Hugo-Jan
11(11) -Broodbakker Martin
12(12) .Kardolus Oscar
13(13) -Rutten Jerry
14(14) -Wulms Johan
15(15) .Uitdehaag Michiel
16(16) -Groot Bert de
17(17) -Boonstra Menno
(17) .Bronswinkel Robert
(17) .Teeseling Freek van
20(20) .Pompe Joop

VerCat
SurB65
ScaB61
AmsB65
US B64
DFCA74
PosA70
Scab43
ScaC49
ScaA67
BG B58
ValB58
KarB56
VryB63
ElaA66
LPrA74
VryB63
ValA67
DevB63
3M A69
RapD39

Lidnr

110842
112373
100285
103992
100016
101109
101252
100950
104542
113844
100264
101763
113080
110975
106373
100645
111286
111438
105043
101140

Punt
1319+
1243+
1217+
1089+
1083+
1060+
1030+
694
507
504
410
399
252
230
162
154
119
119
119
112

Sabel Heren VET 75-66 -A
1).Smit Evert Jan

2) .Plantinga Teun

3) .Polak Martijn

4) Wulms Johan

5) .Teeseling Freek van
6) .Uitdehaag Michiel
7( 7).Boonstra Menno

VerCat
PosA70
DFCA74
ScaA67
ElaA66
3M A69
LPrA74
ValA67

Lidnr

101109
100016
104542
110975
105043
106373
111286

Punt EK17
1408+
1083+
507
230
221
162
119

Sabel Heren VET 65-56 -B
1( 2).Haselen Christian v
2( 1).Pimenau Alek

3) .Oskamp Anton

4) .Sterkenburg Nico

5) .Dulfer Hugo-Jan

6) .Broodbakker Martin

7( 7)-Kardolus Oscar

8) .Rutten Jerry
9( 9).Groot Bert de

10(10) -Bronswinkel Robert

VerCat
SurB65
ScaB61
AmsB65
US B64
BG B58
ValB58
KarB56
VryB63
VryB63
DevB63

Lidnr

110842
112373
100285
103992
113844
100264
101763
113080
100645
111438

Punt WK15
1616+1616+
1584+1584+
1557+1557+
1413+1413+
914 914
825 825
399 399
252 252
154 154

Sabel Heren VET 55-46 -C
1( 1) -Klootwijk Bart

VerCat
ScaC49

Lidnr
100950

Sabel Heren VET <=45 -D
1( 1) .Seventer Pieter van
2( 2).Pompe Joop

VerCat
ScabD43
RapD39

Lidnr
101252
101140

Punt WK15
1402+1402+
112

Sabel Heren PUPILLEN

1) .Alphen Jonas van
2) .Schaafsma Bote
3).Willemsen Lars
4) Wilbrink Jelle
5) .Luxardo Thomas
6) .Busken Daan vd

Sabel Heren BENJAMINS
1( 1).Evers Justin
2( 2).Blij Alex
( 2).Claessens Floris
( 2).Zegers Stuart
5( 5).Does Christiaan vd

Sabel Heren KUIKENS
1(C 1)-.Blij Alex

VerCat
PSVPO1
PSVP02
3M PO1
SurP01
PSVP02
RapP02

VerCat
SurB03
Surk0o5
3M BO3
SurB03
SurB03

VerCat
Surk05

Lidnr

111870
113794
113013
114924
114400
113197

Lidnr

113816
115380
113003
114921
114243

Lidnr
115380

Punt

1469+

1355+
350
300
276
219






